Registration
Number

1295115
201201002161

20167563

20153742
20153444

20172519
20167090
20170667
1295923

20167117
20164500
20133818
20164503
20164505

20172460

20172997
20171000

20164506
20163749

20164502

Animal Name
BRIGGS 052/11

BRIGGS 506/12

HARRIS FARMS
62D

KR 614/15
KR 301/15

Briggs 608E3
052 Briggs 33D

069 Briggs 164E

RDF HEAD'S UP
1038

Briggs 112D

052 Briggs 651D2
BRIGGS 633/13
052 Briggs 755D2
052 Briggs 601D2

608 Briggs 557E

KR143/17
SR 22/7

052 Briggs 919D4
KR593/16

052 Briggs 588D

Breeder
ID

48

48

13403

—

48

7799

48

48

48

48

48

48

435

48

Breeder Name

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

HARRIS FARMS

KING RANCH INC
KING RANCH INC

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

RED DOC FARM

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

KING RANCH INC
STRAIT RANCHES

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

KING RANCH INC

LRB RANCHES,
LLC

SC

1.87

1.69

1.60

1.59
1.55

1.53

1.49

1.46

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.42

1.39

1.37

1.37

1.37
1.34

1.32

1.32

1.30

SC
ACC

0.558

0.283

0.268

0.254
0.385

0.283

0.285

0.262

0.444

0.263

0.284

0.373

0.284

0.278

0.275

0.269
0.265

0.283

0.274

0.283

DNA

Yes

No

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



